Arrow Engine Company
2301 East Independence • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74110
fax (918) 699-2202
local (918) 583-5711
(800) 331-3662
Waukesha®,
registered tr
Copyright © 2015 Arrow Engine Company

Carbon Steel D
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
16 www.sescomfg.com
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Optional equipment is available as shown in the chart
below. Optional parts should be ordered as
separate part numbers.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
TFE-510-OP Teflon Packing
MMS-510-OP Metal-to-Metal Seats
RG-510-OP Regulator & Gauge
TBG-510-OP Tank, Base, Lines, & Gauge
SG-510-OP Sour Gas Reg & Gauge
VTP-3/16-OP 3/16" Viton Packing Option
VTP-1/4-OP 1/4" Viton Packing Option
VTP-3/8-OP 3/8" Viton Packing Option
VTP-1/2-OP 1/2" Viton Packing Option
 SITE FEED
ITEM
NO PART NO DESC QTY
1 ASA-98 Bowl 1
2 ASA-206 Strainer 1
3 ASA-104 Gasket 1
4 ASA-39 Body 1
5 ASA-101 Shutoff 1
INJECTOR HEAD
FEATURES
the standard injector
heads have steel bodies
with stainless steel trim. A
316 stainless steel head assem-
bly is available as an option.
Teflon packing and metal-to-metal seats
are available as alternatives to standard
injector head parts at no additional cost
when specified on new pumps.
Buna-N O-Ring type resilient check seats are standard on all heads.
Accessories
ASB-38   OPTIONAL
SITE FEED ASSEMBLY
1
2
3
4
5
17
AM-0001 ATOMIZER
FEATURES
Makes chemical more effective by breaking it up
at point of injection
Accelerates the mixing of liquids or promotes
atomization of liquid into gas
Use for line check or as a backup for line check
All stainless steel construction
Team up the AM-0001 Atomizer with an Arrow Chem-
ical Pump for the best possible combination.
 LINE CHECKS
FEATURES
Available in 1/4” brass (ASA-676) 3000 psi
max working pressure
Available in 1/4” stainless steel (ASA-675)
6000 psi max working pressure
Available in 1/2” stainless steel
(ASB-283) 6000 psi max working
pressure
A line check should be installed in the discharge line as close to the point of injection as possible to
prevent backup and contamination of chemical.
18 www.sescomfg.com
 TANK PLUGS
Patch and/or permanently repair holes in storage tanks
Fills a puncture or opening with a permanent and durable seal
PART NO. DESCRIPTION